Deacon Conference at Camp Arcadia, 2020

Monday, September 14, 2020

10 a.m

11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2 p.m.

3 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.
4:35 p.m.
5p.m.
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.
8:20 p.m.

9p.m.

Arrival, Registration, and room assignments

Lunch

Opening Worship

Break

Introductions and Conference schedule review

“Sacrificed and Thriving: From Abel to Christ, from Hippolytus to Hillsong” | Rev. Dr. John
Sproul

Break

“Convergent: Regardless of context, era, or style, ‘convergent’ worship engages the holy with
both order and freedom, heritage and creativity, verbal and symbolic.” | Rev. Dr. John Sproul
Deacon-led devotion to close the session

Free time and CDQ Interviews

Fellowship and CDQ Interviews

Dinner

Bible study | Rev. Dr. Rob Kasper

Deacon-led evening devotion at close of day (Camp fire)

Open forum conversation with Drs. Herzog and Kasper regarding the future expansion of the
Deacon program

Camp fire conversations, free time, CDQ Interviews

Tuesday, September 15, 2020

7:30 a.m.
8a.m.
8:45 a.m.
9a.m.
10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Noon
1p.m.
1:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

CDQ Interviews

Breakfast

Deacon-led morning devotion

Bible study | Rev. Dr. Rob Kasper

Break

EPIC: Experiential, Participatory, Image-rich, and Connective. We will encounter these four
descriptors of Biblical worship, framed by Leonard Sweet. | Rev. Dr. John Sproul

Free time and CDQ Interviews

Lunch

Deacon-led devotion

“Holy Moments: How to stay out of the way of mystery.” (Baptism and the Lord’s Supper) |
Rev. Dr. John Sproul

Break

“Drop Dead: Yearn for, craft, and lead experiences with God that renew and evangelize” |
Rev. Dr. John Sproul

Transition to worship

Closing worship and conclusion of conference



