## Deacon Conference at Camp Arcadia, 2020

## Monday, September 14, 2020

10 a.m	Arrival, Registration, and room assignments
11:30 a.m.	Lunch
12:45 p.m.	Opening Worship
1:30 p.m.	Break
1:45 p.m.	Introductions and Conference schedule review
2 p.m.	"Sacrificed and Thriving: From Abel to Christ, from Hippolytus to Hillsong"   Rev. Dr. John
	Sproul
3 p.m.	Break
3:15 p.m.	"Convergent: Regardless of context, era, or style, 'convergent' worship engages the holy with
	both order and freedom, heritage and creativity, verbal and symbolic."   Rev. Dr. John Sproul
4:15 p.m.	Deacon-led devotion to close the session
4:35 p.m.	Free time and CDQ Interviews
5 p.m.	Fellowship and CDQ Interviews
6 p.m.	Dinner
7 p.m.	Bible study   Rev. Dr. Rob Kasper
8 p.m.	Deacon-led evening devotion at close of day (Camp fire)
8:20 p.m.	Open forum conversation with Drs. Herzog and Kasper regarding the future expansion of the
	Deacon program
9 p.m.	Camp fire conversations, free time, CDQ Interviews

## Tuesday, September 15, 2020

7:30 a.m.	CDQ Interviews
8 a.m.	Breakfast
8:45 a.m.	Deacon-led morning devotion
9 a.m.	Bible study   Rev. Dr. Rob Kasper
10 a.m.	Break
10:15 a.m.	EPIC: Experiential, Participatory, Image-rich, and Connective. We will encounter these four
	descriptors of Biblical worship, framed by Leonard Sweet.   Rev. Dr. John Sproul
11:30 a.m.	Free time and CDQ Interviews
Noon	Lunch
1 p.m.	Deacon-led devotion
1:15 p.m.	"Holy Moments: How to stay out of the way of mystery." (Baptism and the Lord's Supper)
	Rev. Dr. John Sproul
2:15 p.m.	Break
2:30 p.m.	"Drop Dead: Yearn for, craft, and lead experiences with God that renew and evangelize"
	Rev. Dr. John Sproul
3:30 p.m.	Transition to worship
3:45 p.m.	Closing worship and conclusion of conference